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Notification of Consummation

March 2019

File Number: 0000130344 Submit Date: 01/05/2021

Service: Full Power FM
Filing Status: Active

Lead Call Sign: \\/245AA FRN: 0021825054

Purpose: Notification of Consummation = Status: Accepted @ Status Date: 01/05/2021

Section Question Response

Attachments Are attachments (other than associated schedules) being No

filed with this application?

Applicant Name, Type, and Contact Information

Applicant Address Phone Email Applicant Type
WBIN MEDIA CO., INC. 126 DANIEL STREET +1 (603) 431- mrosati@binradio. Corporation
Doing Business As: WBIN MEDIA SUITE 200 0000 com
CO., INC. PORTSMOUTH, NH

03801

United States

Contact Name Address Phone Email Contact Type
KATHLEEN VICTORY 1300 N. 17th +1 (703) 812- VICTORY@FHHLAW. Legal
FCC COUNSEL STREET 0473 COM Representative
FLETCHER HEALD & SUITE 1100
HILDRETH, PLC ARLINGTON, VA

22209

United States

Details

Date of Consummation FRN of Licensee Post-consummation

2020-12-31 0021825054

Consummate the Following Authorizations:

Select all the authorizations in the table below that will not be consummated

Call Sign Facility ID File Number Will Not Consummate
WBQQ 69854 0000129856
WBQX 49564 0000129857
WFNQ 23329 0000129858
WXLF 17801 0000129859
WBYY 23253 0000129860
WFNK 65675 0000129861
W297BS 83636 0000129862
WTPL 54910 0000129863
WTHT 24949 0000129864



Certification

Attachments

WNHW

W245AA

W251CF

WTSN

WJaYy

WHXR

WBYA

WLNH-FM

WEMJ

WNNH

WZLF

Section

54908

24950

138295

23254

54909

73885

41105

73215

67270

11664

69493

Authorized Party to Sign

Information not provided.

0000129865
0000129866
0000129867
0000129868
0000129869
0000129870
0000129871
0000129872
0000129873
0000129874

0000129875

Question Response

WILLFUL FALSE STATEMENTS MADE ON THIS FORM
OR ANY ATTACHMENTS ARE PUNISHABLE BY FINE
AND/OR IMPRISONMENT (U.S. Code, Title 18, §1001)
AND/OR REVOCATION OF ANY STATION
AUTHORIZATION (U.S. Code, Title 47, §312(a)(1)), AND
JOR FORFEITURE (U.S. Code, Title 47, §503).

| declare, under penalty of perjury, that | am an authorized Mark M. Graham
representative of the above-named applicant for the Vice President
Authorization(s) specified above.

01/04/2021
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