

(REFERENCE COPY - Not for submission) Notification of Consummation

File Number: **0000130344** Service: Full Power FM

Filing Status: Active

Purpose: Notification of Consummation

Submit Date: 01/05/2021 | Lead Call Sign: W245AA | FRN: 0021825054

Status: Accepted

Status Date: 01/05/2021

General Information

Section	Question	Response
Attachments	Are attachments (other than associated schedules) being filed with this application?	No

Applicant Information

Applicant Name, Type, and Contact Information

Applicant	Address	Phone	Email	Applicant Type
WBIN MEDIA CO., INC. Doing Business As: WBIN MEDIA CO., INC.	126 DANIEL STREET SUITE 200 PORTSMOUTH, NH 03801 United States	+1 (603) 431- 0000	mrosati@binradio. com	Corporation

Contact Representatives Information (1)

Contact Name	Address	Phone	Email	Contact Type
KATHLEEN VICTORY FCC COUNSEL FLETCHER HEALD & HILDRETH, PLC	1300 N. 17th STREET SUITE 1100 ARLINGTON, VA 22209 United States	+1 (703) 812- 0473	VICTORY@FHHLAW. COM	Legal Representative

Consummation **Notification Details**

Details

Date of Consummation	FRN of Licensee Post-consummation
2020-12-31	0021825054

Consummate the Following Authorizations:

Select all the authorizations in the table below that will *not* be consummated

Call Sign	Facility ID	File Number	Will Not Consummate
WBQQ	69854	0000129856	
WBQX	49564	0000129857	
WFNQ	23329	0000129858	
WXLF	17801	0000129859	
WBYY	23253	0000129860	
WFNK	65675	0000129861	
W297BS	83636	0000129862	
WTPL	54910	0000129863	
WTHT	24949	0000129864	

WNHW	54908	0000129865
W245AA	24950	0000129866
W251CF	138295	0000129867
WTSN	23254	0000129868
WJYY	54909	0000129869
WHXR	73885	0000129870
WBYA	41105	0000129871
WLNH-FM	73215	0000129872
WEMJ	67270	0000129873
WNNH	11664	0000129874
WZLF	69493	0000129875

Certification

Section	Question	Response
Authorized Party to Sign	WILLFUL FALSE STATEMENTS MADE ON THIS FORM OR ANY ATTACHMENTS ARE PUNISHABLE BY FINE AND/OR IMPRISONMENT (U.S. Code, Title 18, §1001) AND/OR REVOCATION OF ANY STATION AUTHORIZATION (U.S. Code, Title 47, §312(a)(1)), AND /OR FORFEITURE (U.S. Code, Title 47, §503).	
	I declare, under penalty of perjury, that I am an authorized representative of the above-named applicant for the Authorization(s) specified above.	Mark M. Graham Vice President 01/04/2021

Attachments

Information not provided.